AT HOME BUDGET (IN-STATE)
*TUITION
*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD
HOUSING
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES
TOTAL

AWAY FROM HOME (IN-STATE)
*TUITION
*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD
HOUSING
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES
TOTAL

AT HOME BUDGET (OUT-OF-STATE)
*TUITION
*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD
HOUSING
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES
TOTAL

AWAY FROM HOME (OUT-OF-STATE)
*TUITION
*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD
HOUSING
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES
TOTAL

GTCC

2023-24 Cost of Attendance

Unit Type
12 CR/TERM
AP

Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
S$59/Yr

12 CR/TERM
AP

Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
$59/Yr

12 CR/TERM
AP

Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
$59/Yr

12 CR/TERM
AP

Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
$59/Yr

Per Term/
Month
S76

$96

$730

$365

$422

$251
$820

$76

$96
$730
$365
$843
$251
$820

$268

$96
$730
$365
$422
$251
$820

$268

$96
$730
$365
$843
$251
$820

4 months
Fall
$912
$96
$730
$1,460
$1,688
$1,004
$3,280
$30
$9,200

$912
$96
$730
$1,460
$3,372
$1,004
$3,280
$30
$10,884

$3,216
$96
$730
$1,460
$1,688
$1,004
$3,280
$30
$11,504

$3,216
$96
$730
$1,460
$3,372
$1,004
$3,280
$30
$13,188

5 months
Spring
$912
$96
$730
$1,825
$2,110
$1,255
$4,100
$30
$11,058

$912
$96
$730
$1,825
$4,215
$1,255
$4,100
$30
$13,163

$3,216
$96
$730
$1,825
$2,110
$1,255
$4,100
$30
$13,362

$3,216
$96
$730
$1,825
$4,215
$1,255
$4,100
$30
$15,467

9 months
2 terms
$1,824
$192
$1,460
$3,285
$3,798
$2,259
$7,380
$60
$20,258

$1,824
$192
$1,460
$3,285
$7,587
$2,259
$7,380
$60
$24,047

$6,432
$192
$1,460
$3,285
$3,798
$2,259
$7,380
$60
$24,866

$6,432
$192
$1,460
$3,285
$7,587
$2,259
$7,380
$60
$28,655

Tuition and Fees are subject to change due to state or board action at any time. Fees are $95.50 per term
* Budget components used in the calculation of less-than-half-time Pell Grant ($5735 for 23-24)

12 months
3 terms
$2,736
$287
$2,190
$4,380
$5,064
$3,012
$9,840
$60
$27,569

$2,736
$287
$2,190
$4,380
$10,116
$3,012
$9,840
$60
$32,621

$9,648
$287
$2,190
$4,380
$5,064
$3,012
$9,840
$60
$34,481

$9,648
$287
$2,190
$4,380
$10,116
$3,012
$9,840
$60
$39,533



