GTCC 2023-24 Cost of Attendance

		Per Term/	4 months	5 months	9 months	12 months
AT HOME BUDGET (IN-STATE)	<b>Unit Type</b>	Month	Fall	Spring	2 terms	3 terms
*TUITION	12 CR/TERM	\$76	\$912	\$912	\$1,824	\$2,736
*FEES	AP	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$192	\$287
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$1,460	\$2,190
FOOD	Monthly	\$365	\$1,460	\$1,825	\$3,285	\$4,380
HOUSING	Monthly	\$422	\$1,688	\$2,110	\$3,798	\$5,064
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$251	\$1,004	\$1,255	\$2,259	\$3,012
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$820	\$3,280	\$4,100	\$7,380	\$9,840
LOAN FEES	\$59/Yr		\$30	\$30	\$60	\$60
TOTAL			\$9,200	\$11,058	\$20,258	\$27,569
AWAY FROM HOME (IN-STATE)						
*TUITION	12 CR/TERM	\$76	\$912	\$912	\$1,824	\$2,736
*FEES	AP	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$192	\$287
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$1,460	\$2,190
FOOD	Monthly	\$365	\$1,460	\$1,825	\$3,285	\$4,380
HOUSING	Monthly	\$843	\$3,372	\$4,215	\$7 <i>,</i> 587	\$10,116
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$251	\$1,004	\$1,255	\$2,259	\$3,012
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$820	\$3,280	\$4,100	\$7,380	\$9,840
LOAN FEES	\$59/Yr		\$30	\$30	\$60	\$60
TOTAL			\$10,884	\$13,163	\$24,047	\$32,621
AT HOME BUDGET (OUT-OF-STATE)						
*TUITION	12 CR/TERM	\$268	\$3,216	\$3,216	\$6,432	\$9,648
*FEES	AP	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$192	\$287
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$1,460	\$2,190
FOOD	Monthly	\$365	\$1,460	\$1,825	\$3,285	\$4,380
HOUSING	Monthly	\$422	\$1,688	\$2,110	\$3,798	\$5,064
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$251	\$1,004	\$1,255	\$2,259	\$3,012
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$820	\$3,280	\$4,100	\$7,380	\$9,840
LOAN FEES	\$59/Yr		\$30	\$30	\$60	\$60
TOTAL			\$11,504	\$13,362	\$24,866	\$34,481
AWAY FROM HOME (OUT-OF-STATE)						
*TUITION	12 CR/TERM	\$268	\$3,216	\$3,216	\$6,432	\$9,648
*FEES	AP	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$192	\$287
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$1,460	\$2,190
FOOD	Monthly	\$365	\$1,460	\$1,825	\$3,285	\$4,380
HOUSING	Monthly	\$843	\$3,372	\$4,215	\$7,587	\$10,116
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$251	\$1,004	\$1,255	\$2,259	\$3,012
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$820	\$3,280	\$4,100	\$7,380	\$9,840
LOAN FEES	\$59/Yr		\$30	\$30	\$60	\$60
TOTAL			\$13,188	\$15,467	\$28,655	\$39,533

Tuition and Fees are subject to change due to state or board action at any time. Fees are \$95.50 per term

<sup>\*</sup> Budget components used in the calculation of less-than-half-time Pell Grant (\$5735 for 23-24)